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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "FINISH"        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Velasquez        M 20        18:55.21    18:55.21            
2     Miguel Arce            M 20        19:56.54    19:56.54            
3     Tj Kole                M 20        20:13.08    20:13.26            
4     Riley Smith            M 20        22:27.80    22:27.80            
5     Macy Phillips          F30-39      22:42.89    22:45.93            
6     Cory King              M30-39      23:18.78    23:23.92            
7     Gennavieve Carmazzi    F30-39      23:14.59    23:35.25            
8     Graycee Wilson         F 20        24:05.24    24:11.28            
9     Brady Abbott           M 20        24:42.72    24:42.87            
10    Dillon Whitaker        M30-39      25:13.56    25:15.63            
11    Kinsley Wallis         F 20        25:26.48    25:27.17            
12    Kate Wallis            F 20        25:39.89    25:44.85            
13    Ovidio Saucedo         M40-49         26:07       26:07            
14    Mikela Smalling        F 20        26:07.23    26:12.08            
15    Daniela Paullus        F30-39      26:08.70    26:12.54            
16    Russell Smith          M40-49      27:41.77    27:41.87            
17    Trig Smith             M 20        28:30.93    28:41.59            
18    Ryan Gaar              M30-39      29:31.42    29:44.40            
19    Lucas Gebert           M 20        29:48.79    29:49.49            
20    Alan Dover             M50         29:54.25    30:01.17            
21    Chris Massey           M40-49      29:50.74    30:01.40            
22    Chloe Westberg         F 20        30:22.55    30:31.08            
23    Kelli Dover            F30-39      30:42.31    30:49.68            
24    Cindy Everett          F50         31:37.93    31:45.74            
25    Hannah Clayton         F 20        32:12.01       32:18            
26    Chet Clayton           M40-49      32:11.67    32:18.45            
27    Katie Day              F30-39      32:41.55    32:45.79            
28    Justin Boswell         M40-49      32:46.74    32:59.66            
29    Alicia Smith           F40-49      33:54.91    34:06.78            
30    Vivian Brisbois        F 20        35:40.36    35:42.40            
31    Rocco Foley            M 20        35:41.05       35:43            
32    Brandt Foley           M50         35:41.04    35:47.04            
33    Amber Wamples          F30-39      36:08.69    36:11.19            
34    Carol Miracle          F50            36:32    36:40.25            
35    Kaytlyn Price          F 20        38:18.63    38:24.19            
36    Trinity Ballard        F 20        38:43.25    38:52.87            
37    Pam Chastain           F50         38:37.33    38:54.25            
38    Ashley Jeffcoat        F 20        38:46.75    38:55.29            
39    Julie Price            F40-49      39:06.77    39:11.81            
40    Melissa Rojas          F40-49      38:51.22    39:11.89            
41    Bowen Gaar             M 20        40:01.72    40:13.30            
42    Jamie Ganley           F50         40:49.34    41:00.75            
43    Susan May              F50         41:02.64    41:16.76            
44    Lana Abbott            F40-49      41:36.06    41:39.14            
45    Hank Bone              M 20        38:52.64    42:36.17            
46    John Bone              M40-49      38:58.38    42:41.88            
47    Alice Bone             F50         42:42.39    42:42.39            
48    Ashley Basham          F30-39      43:57.42    44:07.80            
49    Whena Bridges          F40-49      45:59.86    46:11.46            
50    Robin Scott            F50         46:08.98    46:18.68            
51    Paul Richter           M40-49      46:38.15    46:54.28            
52    Jess Pruett            F40-49      46:38.37    46:54.51            
53    Ella Gaar              F 20        51:53.76    52:37.53            
54    Audra Zavadil          F20-29         52:00    52:44.09            
55    Cindy Zavadil          F50         51:35.75       52:45            
56    Layth Gaar             MStroll     51:46.48    52:46.12            
57    Olivia Ridgle          F20-29      51:36.75    52:47.53            
58    Jacob Drinning         M 20        49:20.84    53:05.84            
59    Honey Cotton           F40-49    1:00:44.02  1:00:52.01            
60    Sophie Saucedo         F 20      1:00:44.96  1:00:53.50            
61    Sean Larrea            M30-39    1:03:10.60  1:04:29.27            
62    Aaron Larrea           M 20      1:03:21.66  1:04:37.95            
63    Leah l Larrea          F 20      1:01:11.79  1:04:51.32            
64    Blanca Larrea          F40-49    1:01:28.32  1:05:07.75            
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